
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 m.allegra@feltrionline.it Mattia Lupo Allegra yes lrX0x9U59mc8vs.

2 r.conigliello@feltrionline.it CONIGLIELLO RICCARDO yes lrX0x97ufWvUcK.

3 r.femia@feltrionline.it Riccardo Femia yes lrX0x9KZmkwL21.

4 m.longobardi@feltrionline.it Mattia Longobardi yes lrX0x96r3tLyHU.

5 d.melek@feltrionline.it Davide Melek yes lrX0x9Kq6WJPfF.

6 f.roncoroni@feltrionline.it Filippo Roncoroni yes lrX0x9P2xVJMSx.

7 i.savchuk@feltrionline.it ihor savchuk yes lrX0x9WbrX3GJb.

8 d.squeo@feltrionline.it Daniele Squeo yes lrX0x9MkTo3wRR.

9 m.vettorato@feltrionline.it Marco Vettorato yes lrX0x9kIrfBxzk.
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